
Holt Community Primary School 
Newsletter Spring 3 
 3rd February 2014 

Dates for your diary 
 
Tue 4th Feb—Roald Dahl Day Menu 
Thurs 6th Feb Key stage 2 concert Norwich 
9.10am Wed 12th Feb—Year 6 class assembly 
Thurs 13th Feb—Year 4 Bike ability 
Wk beg 17th Feb—Half term 
Mon 24th Feb Infant cross country—Holt Hall 
Wed 26th Feb—Year 6 trip to Theatre Royal 
9.10 Wed 26th Feb—Year 5 class assembly 
Thurs 27th Feb—Class Photos 
Friday 28th—Junior cross country—North Walsham 
4, 5 and 6th March -Parents evening 
9.10 Wed 5th March—Year 3 class assembly 
Thurs 6th March World Book Day 
11th, 12th & 13th March Parent lunches 
Tue 25th March - Y5/6 trip to Gressenhall 
5th April - 22nd April Easter Holidays 
12th—16th May Year 6 Sats 
26th May—1st June Half term 
24th July—Break up for Summer Holiday 

Year R held a reading café based on the book Mrs 
Muffly’s monster. 

Congratulations to Year 1 for winning Clyde the  
attendance owl  this week. 

Behaviour Panel Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri 

Infant playground      

Junior playground      

Our Year 4/5 rugby team braved the rain, sleet and 
snow to compete in a competition at Holt Rugby 
Club. They finished third in their table of five schools. 

On Monday Years R and 1 spent the day learning 
about road safety. 

Roald Dahl Day Menu 
Tuesday 4th February 

George’s Marvellous Meatballs 
Mr Twits Spaghetti 

(v) Vegetable Meatballs 
Matilda’s Green Beans, Sweetcorn 

James’ Peach and Apple Crunch 
Charlie’s Chocolate Sauce 


